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AUDI V-8 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

89-91 

94-94 

ND10P17C 

DCW17 

FS24076 

FS24043 

89-94 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 FS38642 

 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

89-91 

92-93 

93-94 

FS57327-2 

FS57900-0 

FS57900-1 

 

ND10P17C 6-gr 5” 

DCW17 

DCW17 Metrisk / Metric 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

89-90 

91-93 

 

R-12 

RN34884 

RN40037 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

 

 

  

Lager/Clutch bearings 

89-91 

92-94 

ND10P17C 

DCW17 

FS25904-0 

FS25902-1 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

89-91 

92-94 

ND10P17C  

DCW17 

 

FS24061 

FS24901-2 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

89-93 

93-94 

 

Metrisk / Metric 

FS33178 

FS33331 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

89-91 CCOT FS35751 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

89-91 

92-94 

 

ND10P17C  

DCW17 

FS47900-1 

FS48900-0 

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Slangenheter/Hose asy.                                                                   

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

AUDI V-8 

Art# FS24076 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38642 

Org# 8AO821177AA  

Art# FS57327-2 

Org# 077260803A  

Art# RN34884 

Org# 441260401 

Art# FS24061 

Art# FS33178 

Org# 441820191 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24043 

Art# FS57900-0 

Org# 4A0260805C 

Art# RN40037 

Org# 441260401A 

Art# FS24901-2 

Art# FS57900-1 

Org# 4A0260805AH 

Art# FS33331 

Org# 4A0820191AA 

Art# FS35751 

Org#  


